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Name Organization - Title Email Phone / Fax

Charles Willams Pinal County Inspection Chief charles.williams@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6459

Celeste Pemberton Pinal County Area 2 Project Mgr. celeste.pemberton@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6402

Gloria Bean Pinal County Contracts Sup. gloria.bean@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6009      866-6899

Ann Synodis Pinal County Contracts   ann.synodis@pinalcountyaz.gov 520-866-6008      866-6899

Carlos Sanchez - Soria TY Lin- Design Consultant carlos.sanchez-soria@tylin.com 480-968-8814

Jeff Raleigh Blucor jeff@blucor.com 480-575-0877   480-575-0814

Judy Smith Blucor judy@blucor.com 480-695-6968   480-575-0814

Dusty Escapule 5D Mining & Construction dusty5d@live.com 928-200-8697   928-425-8388

Dana Ratkovich Achen Gardner dratkovich@achen.com 480-940-1300   480-940-4576

Jesus Orci Meadow Valley jorci@accbuilt.com 602-437-5400

Harry Camptell Meadow Valley hcamptell@accbuilt.com 602-437-5400

Parick Waters Combs Construction partick@combsaz.com 602-237-4029   480-237-4182

Kandess Colyott Stormwater Plans LLC kandessc@horrocks.com 520-954-3461

Eddie Faulkner MR Tanner cmontoya@mrtanner.com 480-633-8500   480-633-8111

Carolina Aguilar - Gonzales DCS Contracting carolina.aguilar-gonzales@dcscontracting.com 480-732-9238

Gerardo Linares Standard Construction jlinaresjr@standardaz.com 480-241-6174

Micah Aronson Markham Contracting Co. Inc. maronson@markhamcontracting.com 623-869-9100   623-869-9400

Charlie Babich Banicki Construction estimating@banicki.com 480-921-8016   480-921-9456

Mike Davenport Grey Mountain Construction mdavenport@greymountainconstruction.com 623-687-5229

Sam Grasmick Grey Mountain Construction sgrasmick@greymountainconstruction.com 480-895-3555
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Stuart Day Nesbitt Contracting stuartd@nesbitts.com 480-423-7645   480-423-7680

Chrish Eischen Sunland Asphalt ceischen@sunlandasphalt.com 480-296-8366   602-680-1592

Scott Thompson Amec Foster Wheeler scott.thompson@amecfw.com 602-290-0840
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